p
n
eu
a
ir
e

B
E
How to Order
Torque Rating
06 = 6 in.-lb.
06M* = 6 in.-lb.
20 = 21 in.-lb.
20M* = 21 in.-lb.
60 = 62.5 in.-lb.
60M* = 62.5 in.-lb.
125 = 125 in.-lb.
125M* = 125 in.-lb.
*Manifold option, contact factory.
Rotation
A = 90°
B = 180°
Seal Option
1 = Buna-N
2 = Viton
LR 06 A 1 D 4 X
Special Options
X = No Options
Shock Absorbers
3 = CW and CCW Shock
(standard on LR-60 and LR-125)
4 = No Shocks
(shocks are not available on
LR-06 and LR-20)
Sensing Position
A = Single Position CW
B = Single Position CCW
C = Two Position
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
4 = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
V = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) Straight
U = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
T = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) 90 Deg.
Prox switches are 5 mm diameter.
See Sensor section.
6
SWITCH STANDARD QUICK DISCONNECT
DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
Prox Switch–PNP (Sourcing) PX05PS PX05PQ
Prox Switch–NPN (Sinking) PX05NS PX05NQ
Quick Disconnect Cable – PXCST
90° 5 meter cable – PXC90
Bronze switch housing for LR & RM Rotaries – RSH05
When ordering additional switches
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
LR Series
596 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
T C
Mz
Mx
LR06 & LR20 Series
0.1260/0.1255 DIA
X .25 DEEP
DOWEL HOLES
M X .38 DEEP
K X .25 DEEP